IHE
GREAT,
COGKIE

i's love at first bite
Nutritional Info
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Chocolate Chip with Walnuts
Snickerdoodle Cookie
Buttercrunch Cookie

M&M Sugar Cookie

Almost Heaven Cookie
Double Peanut Butter Cookie
Cranberry Orange Cookie
Chunky Chocolate Cookie
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie
Fudge Chocolate Chip Cookie
Brownie

Blondie

Great Cookie Cake (per slice)

Cookie Cake Icing

Serving Size

—

—

Calories (kcal)

D
o

60
60
130
140
140
50
140
60
70
310
310
97
200

Calories from Fat (kcal)

20
25
45
60
60
15
50
15
25

150

130
60
110

Fat (g)

w

17
15
4.5
12

o N DN O N % DV Fat

—_
o

N

26
23
7.5

Saturated Fat (g)

2.25
3

% DV Saturated Fat

© o o0 N o

— —
N9 o @~ oo

N
N

39
11.25

Trans Fat (g)

A O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Thank you for shopping at The Great Cookie- it’s love at first bite!

Cholesterol (mg)

— —
S © o g o o o o o

o o1 O

3.75

% DV Cholesterol

w O -

o ~ O

Sodium (mg)

170
65
150
40
55
45
45
190
260
82
35

o] N N N N o W ~ w w N N % DV Sodium

—
—_

3.75

® © oo o Carbohydrates (g)

N =2 a2 a0
o O 0 0 =

36
41
13
22

(/]

9 .

5 3

S i G

S 3 > ®

2 =} ] ©

[ ('Y [) =)

o > a @ £
> @ > -_ [T}
a ° =) S °
* =) ® s a
3 0 0 5 1
3 0 0 5 1
3 0 0 5 1
3 0 0 4 1
7 0 0 12 2
6 0 0 12 2
6 3 13 9 2
3 0 0 6 1
7 0 0 13 2
3 0 0 6 1
3 0 0 5 1
12 2 6 28 4
14 1 2 25 4
45 0 1 8 1
— 0 — 22 0

% DV Vitamin A

DO DD DD O O DD O O DM O ND DN

—

2 z 2

2 2 *

0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 2
2 0 2
2 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 2
2 0 15
2 0 6
0 0 3

We hope you are delighted with our cookies. Whether you ordered this package for yourself or received it as a gift from someone else, we know you’ll fall in love with The
Great Cookie. We are proud to be a locally owned and operated cookie bakery in Baltimore, Maryland and we are not a franchise. If you are not fully satisfied for any
reason, please call us and we will do our best to serve you. You can find out the latest specials and information by visiting our website, joining our mailing list or following us
on our Great Cookie blog, Facebook, Twitter and Instagram. The Great Cookie makes the perfect gift so please enjoy the included coupon as our gift to you.

IHE
GREAT]
COGKIE

it's love af first bite

8+

www.thegreatcookie.com

1-800-299-1131



