it's love at first bite Nutritional Info	Serving Size	Calories (kcal)	Calories from Fat (kcal)	Fat (g)	% DV Fat	Saturated Fat (g)	% DV Saturated Fat	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	% DV Cholesterol	Sodium (mg)	% DV Sodium	Carbohydrates (g)	% DV Carbohydrates	Dietary Fiber	% DV Dietary Fiber	Total Sugars (g)	Protein	% DV Vitamin A	% DV Calcium	% DV Vitamin C	% DV iron
Chocolate Chip Cookie	1	60	25	3	4	1.5	8	0	5	1	50	2	8	3	0	0	5	1	2	0	0	2
Chocolate Chip with Walnuts	1	60	30	3.5	5	1.5	7	0	5	1	45	2	8	3	0	0	5	1	2	0	0	2
Snickerdoodle Cookie	1	60	20	2.5	4	1.5	8	0	5	2	70	3	9	3	0	0	5	1	0	0	0	0
Buttercrunch Cookie	1	60	25	2.5	4	1	6	0	5	1	75	3	8	3	0	0	4	1	2	0	0	2
M&M Sugar Cookie	1	130	45	5	8	1.5	9	0	0	0	170	7	21	7	0	0	12	2	0	2	0	2
Almost Heaven Cookie	1	140	60	7	10	4	19	0	10	3	65	3	18	6	0	0	12	2	0	2	0	0
Double Peanut Butter Cookie	1	140	60	7	11	3	14	0	5	1	150	6	18	6	3	13	9	2	2	0	0	2
Cranberry Orange Cookie	1	50	15	1.5	2	0.5	3	0	0	0	40	2	10	3	0	0	6	1	0	0	0	0
Chunky Chocolate Cookie	1	140	50	6	9	3.5	18	0	10	4	55	2	20	7	0	0	13	2	0	0	0	2
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	1	60	15	2	3	0.5	3	0	0	0	45	2	9	3	0	0	6	1	2	0	0	0
Fudge Chocolate Chip Cookie	1	70	25	3	5	1.5	7	0	5	1	45	2	8	3	0	0	5	1	2	0	0	2
Brownie	1	310	150	17	26	4.5	22	0	5	1	190	8	36	12	2	6	28	4	0	2	0	15
Blondie	1	310	130	15	23	8	39	0	25	9	260	11	41	14	1	2	25	4	6	2	0	6
Great Cookie Cake (per slice)	1	97	60	4.5	7.5	2.25	11.25	0	3.75	1	82	3.75	13	4.5	0	1	8	1	1	0	0	3
Cookie Cake Icing	1	200	110	12	_	3	_	4	0	0	35	_	22	_	0	_	22	0	_	_	_	_

Thank you for shopping at The Great Cookie- it's love at first bite!

We hope you are delighted with our cookies. Whether you ordered this package for yourself or received it as a gift from someone else, we know you'll fall in love with The Great Cookie. We are proud to be a locally owned and operated cookie bakery in Baltimore, Maryland and we are not a franchise. If you are not fully satisfied for any reason, please call us and we will do our best to serve you. You can find out the latest specials and information by visiting our website, joining our mailing list or following us on our Great Cookie blog, Facebook, Twitter and Instagram. The Great Cookie makes the perfect gift so please enjoy the included coupon as our gift to you.









